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Kreismeisterschaft SK Unstrut - Hainich
Muhlhausen 27.- 29.07.12

Luftgewehr Auflage

Name Vorname

Verein

Wettkampf fiir Schiiler und Jugend am 25.09

Schiiler w

Luisa Schulz
Schiiler m

Twrzik Darius
Mduller Paul
Voigt Aron
Schibalski Dustin
Jugend m

Hill Johannes
Mdaller Tobias
Hinsching Manuela
Braun Maximilian
Armin Erdenberger
Daniel Reinhard
Martin Launer
Hesse Max

Frey Julian
Jugend w

Braun Stefanie
Muller Maria
Fischer Laura
Barthels Stella

Schiitzenklasse

Stitzer Andy
Wesenberg Dirk
Sandek Rene
Ernst Andreas
Thys Andreas
Mader Andre
Ringleb Michael

Altersklasse

SV Lengefeld

SV Grofdengottern
SV Diedorf/Kath.
SV GroRengottern
SV Grofiengottern

SV Grofdengottern
SV Grofiengottern
SV Schlotheim
SV Schlotheim
SV Schlotheim
SV Diedorf
SV Altengottern
SV Grofdengottern
SHV Saalfeld

SV Hipstedt
SV Diedorf/Kath.
SHYV Saalfeld
Schlotheimer SV

SV Struth
SV Zaunroden
"SV Hipstedt
SV Zaunrdden
SV Hipstedt
SV Groliengottern
SV Hiupstedt

93

91
93
88
84

91
93
91
86
86
83
84
79
75

92
87
81
74

95
97
93
93
84
91
90

93

94
86
89
83

96
89
93
89
84
89
84
81
80

95
88
75
79

96
90
91
90
90
89
92

3

88
91
83
87
89
87
86
91
79

93
91
91
76

94
90
92
86
94
88
86

TN
Gesamt LM

186

185
179
177
167

275
273
267
262
259
259
254
251
234

280
266
247
229

285
277
276
269
268
268
268
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Stollberg
Laubsch
Launer
Stollberg
Margraf
Thys
Meier

Senioren A

Meyer
Holner
Voigt
Seifert
Rabe

Senioren B

Uczessanek
Nurnberger
Nurnberger
Rink

Damen

Richardt
Huck
Braun
Buch

Damen - Alt
Thys
Mier
Fritz
Bang

Seniorinnen

Voigt
Rink

Burkhard
Ulrich
Klaus-Dieter
Winfried
Hagen
Roland
Volker

Jochen
Werner
Gerd

Dieter
Hans-Jurgen

Heinz
Udo

Bernd
Georg

Manuela
Michaela
Mandy
Anica

Elisabeth
Christina
Marita
Marina

Heidrun
Jutta

SV Altengottern
SV Bollstedt
SV Altengottern
SV GroRengottern
SV Altengottern
SV Hipstedt
SV Bollstedt

SV Groliengottern
SV Bollstedt
SV Grofiengottern
SV Bollstedt
SV Groliengottern

SSV Heyerode
SV Grofiengottern
SV GroRRengottern

SSV Gérmar

BSK "St.Jakobi"
BSK "St.Jakobi"
SV Hupstedt
SV Zaunrdden

SV Hipstedt
SSV Gormar
SV Hipstedt
SSV Goérmar

SV Grofiengottern
SSV Gérmar

Mannschaftswertung Herren( offen )

SV Grofengottern

SV Bollstedt

SV Altengottern

SV Hupstedt
Damen

SV Hipstedt
SSV Gormar

Meyer, U. Nurnberger,Voigt
Seifert, Laubsch, HoRRner
Stollberg,Launer, Margraf

R+A Thys, Sandek

Thys,Fritz,Braun
Bang, Mier, Rink

97
98
96
94
93
94
92

98
98
96
94
83

99
95
97
83

98
96
88
81

89
88
92
87

92
83

97
97
96
94
93
87
86

97
96
99
93
87

100
96
94
84

96
99
81
85

95
86
84
87

100
87

99
95
97
95
90
90
88

98
98
96
95
81

100
91
91
86

100
96
86
87

92
92
89
84

97
85

293
290
289
283
276
271
266

293
292
291
282
251

299
282
282
253

294
291
255
253

276
266
265
258

289
255

866
864
858
815

796
779
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Schiler m
SV Grofiengottern
Jugend m

SV GroRRengottern
Schlotheimer SV

Meyer
Kreissportleiter

Twrznik,Voigt,Schibalski

Hill, Muller, Hesse
Hinsching,Erdenberger,Braun

Thon
Kampfrichter

528

799
788
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